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VSI - Swimming Cup '25
Plovdiv, 28.2. - 2.3.2025

Event 2 Men, 400m Medley 13 years and older
28.2.2025 г. - 17:23 Results
BulgariaLCM Open 4:22.59 Svetlozar NIKOLOV SPRIN Sofia 18.12.2020 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 4:25.27 Mihail ALEKSANDROV OLIMP  (USA) 25.7.2002 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 4:48.85 Antani IVANOV ETAR2 Varna 14.7.2013 г.

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

18 years and older

1. Svetlozar NIKOLOV 00 Vsi 4:31.88 709
50m: 27.83 27.83 150m: 1:35.77 35.93 250m: 2:48.58 37.75 350m: 3:59.34 32.91

100m: 59.84 32.01 200m: 2:10.83 35.06 300m: 3:26.43 37.85 400m: 4:31.88 32.54

2. Yavor STEFANOV 07 Vsi 4:36.40 675
50m: 28.09 28.09 150m: 1:36.43 35.90 250m: 2:52.43 39.96 350m: 4:05.22 32.32

100m: 1:00.53 32.44 200m: 2:12.47 36.04 300m: 3:32.90 40.47 400m: 4:36.40 31.18

3. Ivan GRABKO 05 Plovdiv 2019 4:42.63 631
50m: 27.74 27.74 150m: 1:37.05 37.32 250m: 2:52.21 37.32 350m: 4:07.64 35.23

100m: 59.73 31.99 200m: 2:14.89 37.84 300m: 3:32.41 40.20 400m: 4:42.63 34.99

4. Andrej STOJANOSKI 94 Skopje PK 4:56.93 544
50m: 30.93 30.93 150m: 1:47.53 40.07 250m: 3:06.60 40.59 350m: 4:23.74 35.12

100m: 1:07.46 36.53 200m: 2:26.01 38.48 300m: 3:48.62 42.02 400m: 4:56.93 33.19

5. Mincho SOKOLOV 06 Sprint Sofia 5:02.55 514
50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:47.04 39.67 250m: 3:07.69 41.31 350m: 4:25.67 35.87

100m: 1:07.37 36.29 200m: 2:26.38 39.34 300m: 3:49.80 42.11 400m: 5:02.55 36.88

6. Andrey YANEV 07 Cska 5:17.85 444
50m: 29.71 29.71 150m: 1:46.79 42.24 250m: 3:16.37 48.64 350m: 4:42.13 36.94

100m: 1:04.55 34.84 200m: 2:27.73 40.94 300m: 4:05.19 48.82 400m: 5:17.85 35.72

7. Vasil BARDAROV 06 Delfin Varna 5:20.57 432
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:51.90 42.35 250m: 3:17.01 45.48 350m: 4:42.86 39.96

100m: 1:09.55 38.01 200m: 2:31.53 39.63 300m: 4:02.90 45.89 400m: 5:20.57 37.71

15 - 17 years

1. Martin YUSEV 09 Mladost'91 4:44.16 621
50m: 28.84 28.84 150m: 1:39.62 36.92 250m: 2:57.24 41.56 350m: 4:12.67 32.80

100m: 1:02.70 33.86 200m: 2:15.68 36.06 300m: 3:39.87 42.63 400m: 4:44.16 31.49

2. Adrian YONINOV 08 Sprint Sofia 4:46.37 607
50m: 28.73 28.73 150m: 1:37.86 35.49 250m: 2:55.03 42.72 350m: 4:12.93 35.08

100m: 1:02.37 33.64 200m: 2:12.31 34.45 300m: 3:37.85 42.82 400m: 4:46.37 33.44

3. Aleksandar NIKOLOV 09 Olimp 4:49.93 585
50m: 29.27 29.27 150m: 1:44.16 39.36 250m: 3:00.25 38.41 350m: 4:15.35 35.73

100m: 1:04.80 35.53 200m: 2:21.84 37.68 300m: 3:39.62 39.37 400m: 4:49.93 34.58

4. Ivailo MILEV 08 Delfin Varna 5:03.47 510
50m: 30.15 30.15 150m: 1:47.84 41.51 250m: 3:11.50 42.28 350m: 4:29.98 35.31

100m: 1:06.33 36.18 200m: 2:29.22 41.38 300m: 3:54.67 43.17 400m: 5:03.47 33.49

5. Petar ATANASOV 09 Cska 5:10.10 478
50m: 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:49.41 38.30 250m: 3:13.06 46.01 350m: 4:36.23 36.25

100m: 1:11.11 38.90 200m: 2:27.05 37.64 300m: 3:59.98 46.92 400m: 5:10.10 33.87

6. Radoslav CHERNILOV 10 Cherno More 5:14.22 459
50m: 31.12 31.12 150m: 1:51.96 42.20 250m: 3:16.62 44.10 350m: 4:38.42 36.68

100m: 1:09.76 38.64 200m: 2:32.52 40.56 300m: 4:01.74 45.12 400m: 5:14.22 35.80

7. Nikola NIKOLOV 09 Delfin Varna 5:18.22 442
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:52.65 41.39 250m: 3:16.92 43.97 350m: 4:41.17 37.58

100m: 1:11.26 38.86 200m: 2:32.95 40.30 300m: 4:03.59 46.67 400m: 5:18.22 37.05

8. Nikolay POPOV 08 St.George 5:30.26 395
50m: 32.91 32.91 150m: 1:55.89 44.34 250m: 3:26.76 48.44 350m: 4:54.53 38.46

100m: 1:11.55 38.64 200m: 2:38.32 42.43 300m: 4:16.07 49.31 400m: 5:30.26 35.73
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VSI - Swimming Cup '25
Plovdiv, 28.2. - 2.3.2025

Event 2, Boys, 400m Medley, 15 - 17 years

Rank YB Time Pts

9. Pavel KAZAKOV 10 Trayana 5:32.09 389
50m: 33.88 33.88 150m: 2:01.51 42.93 250m: 3:31.23 48.03 350m: 4:56.67 37.11

100m: 1:18.58 44.70 200m: 2:43.20 41.69 300m: 4:19.56 48.33 400m: 5:32.09 35.42

10. Martin MATSOEV 10 Lokomotiv 5:32.10 389
50m: 30.22 30.22 150m: 1:59.23 48.16 250m: 3:29.46 44.92 350m: 4:56.15 38.80

100m: 1:11.07 40.85 200m: 2:44.54 45.31 300m: 4:17.35 47.89 400m: 5:32.10 35.95

11. Matey ATANASOV 08 Delfin Varna 6:03.40 297
50m: 34.96 34.96 150m: 2:09.25 50.04 250m: 3:46.89 49.84 350m: 5:21.99 44.23

100m: 1:19.21 44.25 200m: 2:57.05 47.80 300m: 4:37.76 50.87 400m: 6:03.40 41.41

DSQ Kiril KISOV 10 Vsi 5:49.29
15m

50m: 33.71 33.71 150m: 2:07.42 52.99 250m: 3:43.14 47.32 350m: 5:11.00 40.01
100m: 1:14.43 40.72 200m: 2:55.82 48.40 300m: 4:30.99 47.85 400m: 5:49.29 38.29

13 - 14 years

1. Hristo PETKOV 11 Plovdiv 2019 4:54.80 556
50m: 28.76 28.76 150m: 1:42.13 39.00 250m: 3:04.43 41.99 350m: 4:21.75 34.66

100m: 1:03.13 34.37 200m: 2:22.44 40.31 300m: 3:47.09 42.66 400m: 4:54.80 33.05

2. Martin DAVCHEV 11 Plovdiv 2019 5:11.39 472
50m: 30.20 30.20 150m: 1:48.36 41.83 250m: 3:14.50 44.24 350m: 4:36.91 37.39

100m: 1:06.53 36.33 200m: 2:30.26 41.90 300m: 3:59.52 45.02 400m: 5:11.39 34.48

3. Martin POPOV 11 Mladost'91 5:21.05 430
50m: 29.58 29.58 150m: 1:52.96 48.38 250m: 3:22.44 46.27 350m: 4:45.88 38.69

100m: 1:04.58 35.00 200m: 2:36.17 43.21 300m: 4:07.19 44.75 400m: 5:21.05 35.17

4. Boris ALEKSANDROV 11 Plovdiv 2019 5:25.59 413
50m: 34.06 34.06 150m: 1:56.37 41.62 250m: 3:23.68 47.34 350m: 4:50.27 39.13

100m: 1:14.75 40.69 200m: 2:36.34 39.97 300m: 4:11.14 47.46 400m: 5:25.59 35.32

5. Matey NEDEV 12 Delfin Varna 5:26.10 411
50m: 33.37 33.37 150m: 1:55.95 44.17 250m: 3:24.93 46.51 350m: 4:50.63 37.52

100m: 1:11.78 38.41 200m: 2:38.42 42.47 300m: 4:13.11 48.18 400m: 5:26.10 35.47

6. Krasimir ZAHARIEV 11 Olympic Sandanski 5:36.80 373
50m: 33.93 33.93 150m: 2:00.28 45.23 250m: 3:31.28 49.58 350m: 4:59.32 37.68

100m: 1:15.05 41.12 200m: 2:41.70 41.42 300m: 4:21.64 50.36 400m: 5:36.80 37.48

7. Stefan KLINCHEV 12 Vsi 5:43.02 353
50m: 37.40 37.40 150m: 2:05.51 45.44 250m: 3:37.58 47.27 350m: 5:05.10 40.01

100m: 1:20.07 42.67 200m: 2:50.31 44.80 300m: 4:25.09 47.51 400m: 5:43.02 37.92

8. Hristo KOEV 12 Bolyari 2009 5:43.67 351
50m: 36.19 36.19 150m: 2:08.21 45.52 250m: 3:39.56 47.19 350m: 5:06.19 39.76

100m: 1:22.69 46.50 200m: 2:52.37 44.16 300m: 4:26.43 46.87 400m: 5:43.67 37.48

9. Samuil STOYANOV 12 Lokomotiv 5:48.82 335
50m: 35.49 35.49 150m: 2:04.14 45.30 250m: 3:38.12 50.77 350m: 5:09.49 39.36

100m: 1:18.84 43.35 200m: 2:47.35 43.21 300m: 4:30.13 52.01 400m: 5:48.82 39.33

10. Ivan BONEV 11 Kps Orenda 6:21.21 257
50m: 41.56 41.56 150m: 2:16.02 48.19 250m: 3:55.14 50.01 350m: 5:34.81 48.34

100m: 1:27.83 46.27 200m: 3:05.13 49.11 300m: 4:46.47 51.33 400m: 6:21.21 46.40


